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Circuit 1 (66/66)

Pl Doss. NOM
1 12 Rese oleron
2 29 Sas kefren 1
3 56 les fous du stade
4 46 AVI- CHARENTE 2
5 45 Lea Nature 3
6 31 Les Affranchis
7 19 Coca colas
8 7 Lea Nature 5
9 11 les Res 1
10 42 Solis construction
11 18 Les Oranges Pressées
12 17 Oranges bien mires
13 48 MAIRIE LA ROCHELLE
14 37 HYPER U 2
15 39 HYPER U 4
16 36 HYPER U 1
17 1 SITEL France
18 57 Les vaches Folles
19 62 mairie Perigny
20 14 Rese font roman
21 23 Takeo
22 26 CE CAF 2
23 9 Team Tonnelier
24 53 Carpaccio
25 32 les disrtri girls
26 54 OSS 17
27 66 Sas kefren 2
28 6 Lea Nature 4
29 35 KPMG 2
30 34 KPMG 1
31 2 HYPER U 6
32 5 Lea Nature 2
33 41 HYPER U 7
34 64 CE CAF 3
35 8 AVI- CHARENTE 1
36 44 |Lea Nature 1
37 24 Pompe funebres publiq
38 10 Artevis
39 49 CREDIT MUTUEL
40 65 Brunet 2
41 60 Les gt
42 38 HYPER U 3
43 55 A I'abordage
44 47 MAIRIE ANGOULIN
45 59 Deglindos
46 4 Carrefour 3
47 22 Puissane 4
48 28 Brunet 1
49 63 CE CAF 1
50 21 Atelier AunisSaintonge
51 20 Atelier AunisSaintonge

1 Etat de: 10:18

Né Club Catg.
RESE Homme
Sas kefren Homme
RESE Mixte

AVI- CHARE Homme
Lea Nature Homme

la Poste Homme
COLAS Homme
Lea Nature Mixte

RESE Homme
Solis constru Mixte

COLAS Homme
COLAS Homme

MAIRIE LA F Mixte
HYPERU Mixte
HYPERU Mixte
HYPER U Mixte
SITEL Franc Homme
COLAS Mixte
mairie Perigr Mixte

RESE Homme
CPAM Femme
CE CAF Femme

CABINET TCFemme
Enim / Appel Mixte

la Poste Femme
Enim / Appel Mixte
Sas kefren Mixte
Lea Nature Femme
KPMG Mixte
KPMG Mixte
HYPERU Femme
Lea Nature Femme
HYPER U Mixte
CE CAF Homme

AVI- CHARE Homme
Lea Nature Mixte
Pompe funet Homme

Artevis Homme
CREDIT MU’ Mixte
Brunet Homme
CPAM Mixte

HYPER U Mixte
Enim / Appel Mixte
MAIRIE ANC Mixte

CPAM Mixte

Carrefour Femme
CPAM Femme
Brunet Femme
CE CAF Homme

Atelier Aunis Homme
Atelier Aunis Homme

Pts

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48

14 P 50 Pts
Temps Pén Score Suppl.
44:42 50
44:54 50
48:58 50
49:37 50
49:52 50
49:54 50
50:51 50
54:32 50
55:18 50
55:58 50
57:14 50
57:20 50
1:01:58 50
1:02:01 50
1:03:03 50
1:04:44 50
1:05:16 50
1:06:07 50
1:08:20 50
1:08:38 50
1:11:51 50
1:14:10 50
1:14:43 50
1:15:47 50
1:19:18 50
1:19:37 50
1:22:41 50
1:23:19 50
1:27:45 50
1:27:46 50
1:28:51 50
1:30:38 50
1:32:26 50
1:40:46 50
44:03 49
53:23 49
54:39 49
55:19 49
57:36 49
1:04:36 49
1:11:45 49
1:11:57 49
1:14:18 49
1:17:05 49
1:19:17 49
1:23:13 49
1:23:34 49
1:28:21 49
1:38:29 49
56:05 48
56:07 48

0:00
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

43 Carrefour 2
15 L'eaunis |

51 GESTOTEL 2

50 GESTOTEL 1
3 Carrefour 1
16 L'eaunis Il

40 HYPER U 5

61 Ceso team

13 Estuaires man

58 ORKYN

25 SAUR

33 Pompe funebres publiq
52 GESTOTEL 3

27 CE CAF 4

30 ADEI

Carrefour  Mixte
RESE Homme
GESTOTEL Mixte
GESTOTEL Mixte
Carrefour Homme

RESE Homme
HYPER U Mixte
CESO Mixte
RESE Homme
ORKYN Homme
SAUR Homme

Pompe funet Homme
GESTOTEL Homme
CE CAF Homme
ADEI Mixte

48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46

1:04:34
1:04:40
1:26:39
1:26:42

55:39
1:08:50
1:44:13
1:27:10

48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46

disq.
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
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